
20 July 2018

Event: 4x100 m - MEN Start: 22:05
Record: 39.17

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 390 Asaf Malka 1980 ISR 40.29
392 Dayan Aviv 1992 ISR
398 Imri Persiado 1994 ISR
397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR

2 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 41.88
332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH
333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH
330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH

3 315 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB 44.51
303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB
312 Lulzim Çengeli 1994 ALB
301 Daniel Guri 1999 ALB

4 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 46.13
421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD
422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD
426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD

Heat 2
1 447 Costin Florian Homiuc 1997 ROU 39.48

438 Alexandru Terpezan 1995 ROU
454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU
461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU

2 375 Efthimios Stergioulis GRE 39.81
377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE
385 Panayiotis Trivyzas 1987 GRE
380 Konstantinos Douvalidis 1986 GRE

3 507 Kayhan Özer 1998 TUR 40.39
503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR
498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR
505 Fatih Aktaş 1995 TUR

4 553 Slavi Mutafov 2000 BUL 40.55
559 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL
531 Antonio Ivanov 1999 BUL
536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL

5 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 41.51
489 Vasilije Đurović 1999 SRB
487 Nemanja Bulajić 1996 SRB
476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 ROU 39.48

2 GRE 39.81

3 ISR 40.29

4 TUR 40.39

5 BUL 40.55

6 SRB 41.51

7 BIH 41.88

8 ALB 44.51

9 MKD 46.13

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:32



20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - MEN Start: 19:35
Record: 10.11 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1 W=  - 2.1 m/s
1 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 10.55 Q
2 378 Ioannis Voskopoulos 1998 GRE 10.76 Q
3 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 10.77
4 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 10.93
5 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 11.16
6 303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB 11.24
7 426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 11.46

549 Petar Peev 1996 BUL MED
Heat 2 W=  -1.1  m/s

1 377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE 10.39 Q
2 498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR 10.49 Q
3 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 10.59 q
4 461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU 10.79
5 467 Enej Leban 1996 SLO 10.81
6 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 11.01
7 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 11.02
8 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 11.62

Heat 3 W=  -0.5  m/s
1 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 10.48 Q

2 397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR 10.61 Q

3 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 10.65 q

4 503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR 10.66

5 400 Roman Didkov 1993 ISR 10.88

6 367 Fotis Ioannou 1998 CYP 11.02

7 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 11.07

8 309 Guri Gjulian 2001 ALB 11.73

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS SEMI-FINAL

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:12



20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - MEN Start: 20:50
Record: 10.11

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

Final W= -1.5  m/s
1 377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE 10.39 10.36
2 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 10.48 10.37
3 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 10.55 10.42
4 498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR 10.49 10.55
5 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 10.59 10.59
6 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 10.65 10.66
7 378 Ioannis Voskopoulos 1998 GRE 10.76 10.73

397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR 10.61 DQ 162.8

9 503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR 10.66
10 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 10.77
11 461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU 10.79
12 467 Enej Leban 1996 SLO 10.81
13 400 Roman Didkov 1993 ISR 10.88
14 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 10.93
15 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 11.01
16 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 11.02
16 367 Fotis Ioannou 1998 CYP 11.02
18 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 11.07
19 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 11.16

20 303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB 11.24

21 426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 11.46

22 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 11.62

23 309 Guri Gjulian 2001 ALB 11.73

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:12
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21 July 2018

Event: 110 m H - MEN Start: 17:35
Record: 13.52

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1 W= 1.6   m/s
1 462 Radu Ovidiu Costache 1998 ROU 14.69
2 560 Yuri Bojerianov 1986 BUL 15.01
3 315 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB 15.37
4 473 Rok Urbančič 1993 SLO 15.72

426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD DNS
Heat 2 W=  -0.3  m/s

1 380 Konstantinos Douvalidis 1986 GRE 13.63 YC 162.5
2 528 Roman Suprun 1997 UKR 14.22
3 500 Batuhan Buğra  1991 TUR 14.30
4 406 Alexandr Cruşelniţchii 1992 MDA 14.40
5 445 Cosmin Ilie Dumitrache 1994 ROU 14.44
6 511 Mikdat Sevler 1998 TUR 14.49
7 554 Stanislav Stankov 1999 BUL 14.62

361 Milan Trajkovic 1992 CYP DNS

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 380 Konstantinos Douvalidis 1986 GRE 13.63 YC 162.5

2 528 Roman Suprun 1997 UKR 14.22

3 500 Batuhan Buğra  1991 TUR 14.30

4 406 Alexandr Cruşelniţchii 1992 MDA 14.40

5 445 Cosmin Ilie Dumitrache 1994 ROU 14.44

6 511 Mikdat Sevler 1998 TUR 14.49

7 554 Stanislav Stankov 1999 BUL 14.62

8 462 Radu Ovidiu Costache 1998 ROU 14.69

9 560 Yuri Bojerianov 1986 BUL 15.01

10 315 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB 15.37

11 473 Rok Urbančič 1993 SLO 15.72

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  23:41



21 July 2018

Event: 200 m - MEN Start: 18:20
Record: 20.53 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1 W=   -1.6 m/s
1 523 Yiğitcan Hekimoğlu 1992 TUR 21.52 Q
2 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 21.61 Q
3 391 Enan Sibony 1992 ISR 21.71
4 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 21.75
5 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 21.85
6 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 21.94
7 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 24.05
8 320 Ashot Adamyan 2001 ARM 25.00

Heat 2 W=  -1.8  m/s
1 385 Panayiotis Trivyzas 1987 GRE 21.25 Q
2 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 21.48 Q
3 505 Fatih Aktaş 1995 TUR 21.93
4 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 22.12
5 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 22.32
6 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 22.50

7 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 23.04
437 Alexandru Terpezan 1994 ROU DQ 163.3 (a)

Heat 3 W= -2.3  m/s
1 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 21.33 Q
2 363 Paisios Demetriades 1997 CYP 21.44 Q

3 398 Imri Persiado 1994 ISR 21.57 q

4 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 21.70 q

5 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 21.70

6 407 Alexandru Zatic 1993 MDA 21.72
7 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 22.43

8 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 23.97

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  23:41



21 July 2018

Event: 200 m - MEN Start: 19:27
Record: 20.53

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

Final W=  1.5  m/s
1 385 Panayiotis Trivyzas 1987 GRE 21.25 20.87
2 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 21.33 20.88
3 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 21.48 20,92
4 398 Imri Persiado 1994 ISR 21.57 21.22
5 363 Paisios Demetriades 1997 CYP 21.44 21.23
6 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 21.61 21,33
7 523 Yiğitcan Hekimoğlu 1992 TUR 21.52 21.38
8 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 21.70 21.45

9 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 21.70
10 391 Enan Sibony 1992 ISR 21.71
11 407 Alexandru Zatic 1993 MDA 21.72
12 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 21.75
13 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 21.85
14 505 Fatih Aktaş 1995 TUR 21.93
15 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 21.94

16 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 22.12
17 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 22.32
18 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 22.43
19 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 22.50
20 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 23.04

21 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 23.97

22 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 24.05

23 320 Ashot Adamyan 2001 ARM 25.00

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  23:43



20 July 2018

Event: 400 m H - MEN Start: 17:15
Record: 48.96

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 501 Batuhan Gökgöz 1997 TUR 53.69
2 466 Vlad Dulcescu 1995 ROU 53.72
3 412 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 57.27
4 307 Florjan Lata 1997 ALB 58.75
5 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 62.22

Heat 2
1 481 Emir Bekrić 1991 SRB 51.05
2 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 51.16
3 337 Rusmir Malkočević 1996 BIH 51.90
4 376 Ierotheos Dritsas 1999 GRE 52.02
5 524 Mykyta Chesak 1997 UKR 53.27
6 387 Adam Yakobi 1998 ISR 53.85
7 355 Mateo Parlov 1995 CRO 54.13

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 481 Emir Bekrić 1991 SRB 51.05

2 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 51.16

3 337 Rusmir Malkočević 1996 BIH 51.90

4 376 Ierotheos Dritsas 1999 GRE 52.02

5 524 Mykyta Chesak 1997 UKR 53.27

6 501 Batuhan Gökgöz 1997 TUR 53.69

7 466 Vlad Dulcescu 1995 ROU 53.72

8 387 Adam Yakobi 1998 ISR 53.85

9 355 Mateo Parlov 1995 CRO 54.13

10 412 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 57.27

11 307 Florjan Lata 1997 ALB 58.75

12 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 62.22

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  00:13



20 July 2018

Event: 400 m - MEN Start: 18:35
Record: 45.54

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 464 Robert Parge 1997 ROU 46.44
2 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 47.21
3 325 Tigran Mkrtchyan 1994 ARM 48.91
4 555 Stefan Stefanov 1998 BUL 49.00
5 410 Cristin Eşanu 1995 MDA 49.74
6 434 Edin Erovic W MNE 50.15
7 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 52.60

396 Eran Sibony 1997 ISR DQ 162.8
Heat 2

1 522 Yavuz Can 1987 TUR 46.37
2 354 Mateo Kovačić 1996 CRO 47.05
3 448 Cristian Radu 1996 ROU 47.54
4 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 47.96
5 409 Andrei Şturmilov 1994 MDA 48.40
6 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 48.88
7 333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH 50.29
8 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 53.59

Heat 3
1 499 Batuhan Altintaş 1996 TUR 46.13
2 382 Michail Pappas 1998 GRE 47.49
3 347 David Šalamon 1998 CRO 47.87
4 561 Zhivko Stoyanov 1997 BUL 48.32
5 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 48.66
6 482 Igor Garaj 1998 SRB 48.87
7 332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH 49.45

BIB Name YOB Country Results
1 499 Batuhan Altintaş 1996 TUR 46.13
2 522 Yavuz Can 1987 TUR 46.37
3 464 Robert Parge 1997 ROU 46.44
4 354 Mateo Kovačić 1996 CRO 47.05
5 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 47.21
6 382 Michail Pappas 1998 GRE 47.49
7 448 Cristian Radu 1996 ROU 47.54
8 347 David Šalamon 1998 CRO 47.87
9 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 47.96

10 561 Zhivko Stoyanov 1997 BUL 48.32
11 409 Andrei Şturmilov 1994 MDA 48.40
12 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 48.66
13 482 Igor Garaj 1998 SRB 48.87
14 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 48.88
15 325 Tigran Mkrtchyan 1994 ARM 48.91
16 555 Stefan Stefanov 1998 BUL 49.00
17 332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH 49.45
18 410 Cristin Eşanu 1995 MDA 49.74
19 434 Edin Erovic W MNE 50.15
20 333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH 50.29
21 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 52.60
22 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 53.59

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  00:30



21 July 2018

Event: 800 m - MEN Start: 20:10
Record: 1:45.68

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 514 Muhemmed Mustafa Helvaci 1998 TUR 1:50.41
2 474 Tilen Šimenko Lalič 1998 SLO 1:50.63
3 530 Aleks Vasilev 1995 BUL 1:51.61
4 342 Stefan Ćuković 1997 BIH 1:53.19
5 324 Roman Aleksanyan 1998 ARM 1:54.41
6 313 Marko Makaj 1996 ALB 1:54.97
7 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 2:03.72
8 316 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 ALB 2:04.57

Heat 2
1 358 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 1:47.51
2 404 Musa Hajdari 1987 KOS 1:48.29
3 446 Cosmin Trofin 1996 ROU 1:48.31
4 508 Levent Ateş 1991 TUR 1:48.51
5 485 Marko Vozab 1992 SRB 1:48.68
6 460 Nicolae Marian Coman 1996 ROU 1:49.62
7 414 Ivan Siuris 1991 MDA 1:52.87

402 Astrit Kryeziu 1991 KOS DNF

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 358 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 1:47.51

2 404 Musa Hajdari 1987 KOS 1:48.29

3 446 Cosmin Trofin 1996 ROU 1:48.31

4 508 Levent Ateş 1991 TUR 1:48.51

5 485 Marko Vozab 1992 SRB 1:48.68

6 460 Nicolae Marian Coman 1996 ROU 1:49.62

7 514 Muhemmed Mustafa Helvaci 1998 TUR 1:50.41

8 474 Tilen Šimenko Lalič 1998 SLO 1:50.63

9 530 Aleks Vasilev 1995 BUL 1:51.61

10 414 Ivan Siuris 1991 MDA 1:52.87

11 342 Stefan Ćuković 1997 BIH 1:53.19

12 324 Roman Aleksanyan 1998 ARM 1:54.41

13 313 Marko Makaj 1996 ALB 1:54.97

14 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 2:03.72

15 316 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 ALB 2:04.57

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  23:44



21 July 2018

Event: 3000 m - MEN Start: 19:00
Record: 8:03.92

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 480 Elzan Bibić 1999 SRB 8:15.06
2 517 Ramazan Özdemir 1991 TUR 8:15.61
3 348 Dino Bošnjak 1994 CRO 8:16.85
4 423 Dario Ivanovski 1997 MKD 8:17.65
5 468 Jan Kokalj 1997 SLO 8:28.52
6 540 Hristyan Stoyanov 1998 BUL 8:31.79
7 497 Aykuıt Taşdemir 1991 TUR 8:33.17
8 302 David Nikolli 1994 ALB 8:39.65 YC 125.5
9 552 Sava Todorov 1988 BUL 8:47.33

10 439 Adrian Garcea 1999 ROU 8:48.60 YC 125.5
11 356 Petar Bratulić 1996 CRO 8:54.79
12 329 Božidar Vujić 1996 BIH 9:09.75

369 Daviti Kharazishvili 1992 GEO DNF

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  23:56



20 July 2018

Event: 5000 m - MEN Start: 21:00
Record: 13:42.43

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 455 Laviniu-Madalin Chis 1997 ROU 14:26.07
2 302 David Nikolli 1994 ALB 14:32.22
3 518 Sezgin Ataç 1998 TUR 14:32.73
4 471 Mitja Krevs 1989 SLO 14:47.55
5 356 Petar Bratulić 1996 CRO 14:54.00
6 415 Maxim Răileanu 1994 MDA 14:56.63
7 552 Sava Todorov 1988 BUL 15:19.09
8 496 Ayetullah Belir 1996 TUR 15:24.87
9 329 Božidar Vujić 1996 BIH 16:19.11

369 Daviti Kharazishvili 1992 GEO DNF

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:15



Event: DISCUS THROW - MEN Start:

Record: 65.50
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 441 Alin Alexandru Firfirica 1995 ROU 60.80 61.64 62.14 61.67 63.76 X 63.76

2 360 Apostolos Parellis 1985 CYP X 62.70 X X 62.87 62.00 62.87

3 431 Danijel Furtula 1992 MNE 58.72 58.26 60.18 59.02 61.88 61.37 61.88

4 470 Kristjan Čeh 1999 SLO 58.39 61.11 56.82 X X 55.60 61.11

5 506 Irfan Yildirim 1988 TUR 56.25 55.41 X 57.03 55.50 58.72 58.72

6 465 Sergiu Ursu 1980 ROU 56.95 X 55.07 X X 57.91 57.91

7 418 Ştefan Mura 1997 MDA 54.62 56.01 X X 54.02 56.97 56.97

8 364 Rafael Antoniou 1995 CYP X 55.78 X 55.66 51.03 51.33 55.78

9 388 Adar Shir 1997 ISR 55.77 X X 55.77

10 435 Ivan Kukuličić 1986 MNE 52.62 X 52.12 52.62

11 551 Rosen Karamfilov 1989 BUL 51.88 X 52.11 52.11

12 393 Denys Valiulin 1989 ISR 50.27 50.82 X 50.82

13 371 Temuri Abulashvili 1998 GEO X 49.37 45.57 49.37

14 533 Boyan Kostov 1990 BUL 45.12 48.66 X 48.66

15 322 Manuk Manukyan 1996 ARM 46.22 46.84 46.01 46.84

16 428 Stefan Stefanoski 1993 MKD 43.12 X 42.09 43.12

17 328 Aleksandar Novaković 1995 BIH 42.44 X 42.73 42.73

18 300 Admir Dizdari 1978 ALB 36.87 36.68 X 36.87

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

18:10

Printed:21/07/2018  00:17



Event: HIGH JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 2.31
BIB Name YOB Country 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 218 221 224 232 228 230 Results

1 495 Alperen Acet 1998 TUR - - - - - - O XXO O XO XXO XXX 224

2 394 Dimitri Kroytor 1983 ISR - - - - O O O O XO O XXX 221

3 379 Konstantinos Baniotis 1986 GRE - - - - - - - O - XXO XXX 221

4 529 Vadym Kravchuk 1996 UKR - - - - O O O O XXX 215

4 365 Vasilis Konstantinou 1992 CYP - - - - - - - O XXX 215

6 458 Mihai Donisan 1988 ROU - - - - - O XO O XXX 215

7 457 Mihai Anastasiu 1993 ROU - - - - XO O XXO XO XXX 215

8 486 Miodrag Đokić 1997 SRB - - - - O O O XXX 210

9 350 Filip Mrčić 1999 CRO - - O O O O XO XXX 210

10 544 Mihail Ivanov 1998 BUL - - - - O XO XO XXX 210

11 339 Samir Hodžić 1996 BIH - - O O O XXO XXX 205

12 527 Roman Kuzminov 1998 UKR - - - - XO XXX 200

13 427 Nasko Stamenov 2001 MKD XO O XO XXO XXO XXX 200

14 475 Uroš Veselič 1993 SLO - O O O XXX 195

15 545 Milko Gemedzhiev 1996 BUL - O O XO XXX 195

311 Klidi Malo 1995 ALB XXX NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018

19:30

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:17



Event: JAVELIN THROW - MEN Start:

Record: 79.04
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 490 Vedran Samac 1990 SRB 75.63 X 76.80 69.98 - - 76.80

2 452 George Catalin Zaharia 1995 ROU X 73.74 75.92 X 74.47 73.02 75.92

3 543 Mark Slavov 1994 BUL 71.80 73.53 68.80 71.15 X 69.63 73.53

4 413 Denis Picus 1998 MDA 69.76 71.86 71.88 70.67 73.21 68.02 73.21 YC 125.5

5 331 Dejan Mileusnić YC 125.5 1991 BIH 71.77 68.01 X X X r 71.77 YC 125.5

6 521 Ümmet Değirmenci 1998 TUR 71.55 69.76 X X 69.55 X 71.55

7 327 Aleksandar Lučić 1998 BIH 62.34 X 58.84 61.39 58.28 X 62.34

8 310 Ingri Nelaj 1998 ALB 46.88 48.40 44.50 46.18 51.37 46.75 51.37

9 424 Kiril Stojanovski 1996 MKD X X 45.94 45.94

557 Valentin Tsvetkov 1999 BUL DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

21 July 2018 Stara Zagora

19:45

Printed:22/07/2018  00:01



Event: LONG JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 8.18
BIB Name YOB Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Results

1 383 Miltiadis Tentoglou 1998 GRE 8.06 0.7 X -0.5 X 0.4 X 0.5 8.17 -1.7 - 8.17

2 488 Strahinja Jovančević 1993 SRB 7.51 -1.0 7.70 0.4 7.52 -0.6 X -0.4 X 1.5 7.64 0.1 7.70

3 537 Denis Eradiri 1983 BUL 7.70 0.5 X -0.2 7.63 1.2 7.51 0.2 X 1.4 X 0.0 7.70

4 512 Muammer Demir 1995 TUR 7.18 0.2 7.41 -0.1 7.52 0.2 X 0.7 X 1.6 7.39 1.1 7.52

5 349 Dino Pervan 1991 CRO 7.41 0.8 7.46 0.9 X 0.0 X 0.2 X 1.4 X -0.9 7.46

6 357 Sanjin Šimić 1992 CRO 7.41 -0.3 7.21 1.0 7.33 -0.5 7.43 -0.3 7.40 1.6 7.39 0.0 7.43

7 494 Alper Kulaksiz 1992 TUR 7.02 1.0 7.18 0.8 7.28 0.8 X -0.1 X 1.7 X 0.3 7.28

8 319 Artak Hambardzumyan 1989 ARM 6.72 -0.1 7.24 -0.5 7.23 -0.6 7.23 0.4 X 1.6 6.99 -0.9 7.24

9 525 Oleksandr Rezanov 1997 UKR 7.13 1.2 X 0.9 7.08 0.5 7.13

10 318 Aramayis Sargsyan 1999 ARM X -0.4 7.12 -1.2 7.11 0.0 7.12

11 368 Bachana Khorava 1993 GEO 7.07 0.4 6.98 -0.5 X 0.3 7.07

12 534 Daniel Ankov 1995 BUL 7.05 0.7 7.03 -0.5 X 0.1 7.05

13 472 Nino Celec 1997 SLO X 0.3 7.01 -1.2 X -0.9 7.01

14 306 Ergys Gjecaj 1998 ALB 6.86 0.4 6.63 -0.1 6.55 0.0 6.86

15 314 Muhamet Çangeli 1999 ALB 6.48 0.8 6.66 0.3 4.30 0.6 6.66

16 419 Vadim Doscalov 1999 MDA 6.47 -0.6 6.65 -0.9 6.54 0.3 6.65

17 343 Stefan Stanković 2000 BIH X -0.2 5.82 -0.1 6.02 0.0 6.02

440 Adrian Vasile 1986 ROU X -0.6 - r NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

20:00

Printed:21/07/2018  00:19



Event: TRIPLE JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 17.24
BIB Name YOB Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Results

1 374 Dimitrios Tsiamis GRE 16.47 -0.4 X 0.7 16.46 0.1 16.67 2.5 X -1.0 X 2.7 16.67

2 547 Momchil Karailiev 1982 BUL X -0.9 X -0.9 16.56 0.4 16.45 -1.3 16.30 -1.5 X 1.6 16.56

3 539 Georgi Tzonov 1993 BUL 16.16 0.6 15.51 -0.2 r 16.16

4 321 Levon Aghasyan 1995 ARM 16.03 0.0 16.09 -2.6 X 0.9 X 2.2 X -1.6 X 2.9 16.09

5 401 Tom Yakubov 1992 ISR X -0.1 X -0.7 15.73 -1.3 X 1.2 16.02 1.1 X 1.0 16.02

6 510 Mert Çiçek 1998 TUR 16.02 0.6 X -1.4 15.67 0.2 15.52 2.0 15.34 -0.6 X 2.3 16.02

7 318 Aramayis Sargsyan 1999 ARM X -1.0 X -0.1 15.12 -0.5 X 2.5 15.46 1.6 15.43 -0.1 15.46

8 479 Dimitrije Novaković 2000 SRB X -1.0 X -2.9 14.64 -1.6 14.29 0.4 X -0.5 14.63 -1.0 14.64

9 314 Muhamet Çangeli 1999 ALB 14.12 -2.9 13.99 -2.3 14.49 -0.3 14.49

10 341 Sedin Heco 1996 BIH 14.21 -0.4 X -1.1 X -0.5 14.21

11 419 Vadim Doscalov 1999 MDA X -0.6 X -2.1 14.01 0.3 14.01

305 Elton Tula 1995 ALB DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

21 July 2018 Stara Zagora
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20 July 2018

Event: 4x100 m - WOMEN Start: 21:55
Record: 42.89

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 86 Grigoria-Emanuela Keramida GRE 45.43
83 Elissavet Pesiridou GRE
81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE
90 Korina Politi GRE

2 127 Ana Maria Rosianu 1993 ROU 45.55
143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU
147 Roxana Maria Ene 1995 ROU
146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU

3 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 45.62
53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL
42 Karin Okolie 1994 BUL
40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL

4 170 Burcu Erdemir 1996 TUR 45.74
188 Şevval Ayaz 2000 TUR
174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR
176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR

5 156 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 46.05
164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB
160 Katrina Sirmić 1991 SRB
168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB

6 153 Tina Slejko 1994 SLO 46.64
149 Eva Mustar 1996 SLO
151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO
150 Joni Tomičič Prezelj 1993 SLO

7 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 48.74
118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD
115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD
120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD

8 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 51.07
14 Xhoana Nurçelli 2002 ALB
5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB
6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 GRE 45.43

2 ROU 45.55

3 BUL 45.62

4 TUR 45.74

5 SRB 46.05

6 SLO 46.64

7 MKD 48.74

8 ALB 51.07

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:43



21 July 2018

Event: 4x400 m - WOMEN Start: 21:00

Record: 3:27.39

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1

1 135 Cristina Daniela Balan 1998 ROU 3:33.56

133 Camelia Florina Gal 1992 ROU
148 Sanda Belgyan 1992 ROU
130 Bianca Denisa Razor 1994 ROU

2 84 Elpida-Ioanna Karkalatou GRE 3:33.89

80 Despina Mourta GRE

85 Evangelia Zigori GRE

78 Anna Vasiliou GRE

3 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 3:34.64

166 Tamara Salaški 1988 SRB

157 Bojana Kaličanin 1995 SRB

161 Maja Ćirić 1989 SRB

4 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 3:40.00

61 Ida Šimunčić 1996 CRO

70 Wanda Haber Zelanto 1998 CRO

65 Kristina Dudek 1994 CRO

5 176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR 3:42.55

192 Zeynep Baş 1996 TUR

175 Elif Gören 1990 TUR

173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR

6 43 Kristina Borukova 1998 BUL 3:44.77

51 Polina Todorova 1997 BUL

38 Gabriela Georieva 1997 BUL

53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL

7 5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 4:16.29

2 Ana Perduka 2001 ALB

13 Shpresa Spahiu 1999 ALB

14 Xhoana Nurçelli 2002 ALB

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 ROU 3:33.56

2 GRE 3:33.89

3 SRB 3:34.64

4 CRO 3:40.00

5 TUR 3:42.55

6 BUL 3:44.77

7 ALB 4:16.29

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:22/07/2018  00:06



20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - WOMEN Start: 19:10
Record: 10.96 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results hand time

Heat 1 W=  -0.5  m/s
1 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 11.4 Q
2 146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU 11.4 Q
3 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 11.7 q
4 176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR 11.9
5 115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 12.4
6 6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.4

Heat 2 W=  -2.0  m/s
1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 11.2 Q
2 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 11.6 Q
3 81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE 12.0
4 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 12.0
5 164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB 12.0
6 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 12.7
7 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 12.8

Heat 3 W=  -0.6  m/s
1 99 Diana Vaisman 1998 ISR 11.2 Q
2 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 11.3 Q
3 76 Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 11.5 q
4 174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 11.8

5 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 12.0

6 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 12.6

7 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 13.5

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS SEMI-FINAL

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:44



20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - WOMEN Start: 20:40
Record: 10.96

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF hand time Results Final

Final W=   -1.9 m/s
1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 11.2 11.45
2 99 Diana Vaisman 1998 ISR 11.2 11.53
3 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 11.4 11.55
4 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 11.3 11.65
5 146 Marina Andreea Baboi 1999 ROU 11.4 11.74
6 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 11.6 11.93
7 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 11.7 11.94

76 Ramona Papaioannou 1989 CYP 11.5 DNS

9 174 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 11.8
10 176 Elif Polat 1999 TUR 11.9
11 81 Ekaterini Sarri GRE 12.0
11 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 12.0
11 164 Nikoleta Simić 1996 SRB 12.0
11 57 Viktoriya S. Georgieva 1996 BUL 12.0
15 115 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 12.4
15 6 Iveta Urshini 1998 ALB 12.4
17 121 Kristina Josifovska 1988 MKD 12.6
18 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 12.7
19 12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB 12.8

20 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 13.5

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:44



21 July 2018

Event: 200 m - WOMEN Start: 18:00
Record: 22.58 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1 W=  -1.3 m/s
1 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 23.99 Q
2 103 Olga Lensky 1992 ISR 24.41 Q
3 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 24.67
4 147 Roxana Maria Ene 1995 ROU 25.28
5 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 25.60
6 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 26.25
7 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 28.70

86 Grigoria-Emanuela Keramida GRE DNS
Heat 2 W=  1.5  m/s

1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 23.48 Q
2 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 23.62 Q
3 90 Korina Politi GRE 24.23 q
4 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 24.36 q
5 118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD 25.35
6 160 Katrina Sirmić 1991 SRB 25.50
7 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 27.24
8 14 Xhoana Nurçelli 2002 ALB 27.25

Heat 3 W=  -2.8  m/s
1 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 24.47 Q

2 42 Karin Okolie 1994 BUL 24.57 Q

3 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 25.07

4 170 Burcu Erdemir 1996 TUR 25.12

5 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 25.25

6 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 25.59

12 Paola Shyle 1999 ALB DNS

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS SEMI-FINAL

Stara Zagora

Printed:22/07/2018  00:07



21 July 2018

Event: 200 m - WOMEN Start: 19:20
Record: 22.58

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

Final W=   -1.0   m/s
1 40 Inna Eftimova 1988 BUL 23.48 23.11
2 75 Olivia Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 23.62 23.57
3 42 Karin Okolie 1994 BUL 24.57 23.70
4 67 Lucija Pokos 1994 CRO 24.47 23.76
5 168 Zorana Barjaktarović 1996 SRB 23.99 23.83
6 103 Olga Lensky 1992 ISR 24.41 24.20
7 90 Korina Politi GRE 24.23 24.33
8 143 Ioana Teodora Gheorghe 1997 ROU 24.36 63.91

9 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 24.67
10 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 25.07
11 170 Burcu Erdemir 1996 TUR 25.12
12 107 Diana Podoleanu 1995 MDA 25.25
13 147 Roxana Maria Ene 1995 ROU 25.28
14 118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD 25.35
15 160 Katrina Sirmić 1991 SRB 25.50
16 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 25.59
17 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 25.60
18 112 Tatiana Contrebuţ 2000 MDA 26.25
19 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 27.24

20 14 Xhoana Nurçelli 2002 ALB 27.25

21 19 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 28.70

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:22/07/2018  00:07



20 July 2018

Event: 400 m H - WOMEN Start: 17:50
Record: 54.23

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 109 Iana Garaeva 2002 MDA 63.18
2 35 Dilyana Yorgachkova 1998 BUL 63.47
3 27 Merhunisa Mutapčić 2000 BIH 64.87
4 13 Shpresa Spahiu 1999 ALB 72.71 YC 125.5
5 2 Ana Perduka 2001 ALB 75.96 YC 125.5

Heat 2
1 148 Sanda Belgyan 1992 ROU 56.69
2 175 Elif Gören 1990 TUR 58.05
3 177 Emel Şanli 1993 TUR 59.33
4 43 Kristina Borukova 1998 BUL 59.85
5 98 Daria Luksin 1993 ISR 61.07
6 61 Ida Šimunčić 1996 CRO 61.36
7 118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD 61.49
8 70 Wanda Haber Zelanto 1998 CRO 62.40

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 148 Sanda Belgyan 1992 ROU 56.69

2 175 Elif Gören 1990 TUR 58.05

3 177 Emel Şanli 1993 TUR 59.33

4 43 Kristina Borukova 1998 BUL 59.85

5 98 Daria Luksin 1993 ISR 61.07

6 61 Ida Šimunčić 1996 CRO 61.36

7 118 Drita Islami 1995 MKD 61.49

8 70 Wanda Haber Zelanto 1998 CRO 62.40

9 109 Iana Garaeva 2002 MDA 63.18

10 35 Dilyana Yorgachkova 1998 BUL 63.47

11 27 Merhunisa Mutapčić 2000 BIH 64.87

12 13 Shpresa Spahiu 1999 ALB 72.71 YC 125.5

13 2 Ana Perduka 2001 ALB 75.96 YC 125.5

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  14:02



20 July 2018

Event: 400 m - WOMEN Start: 18:20
Record: 50.98

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 80 Despina Mourta GRE 52.98
2 85 Evangelia Zigori GRE 54.49
3 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 57.57
4 5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 59.99
5 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 60.50
6 119 Maria Jonoska 2001 MKD 62.24

21 Aleksandra Roljić 2001 BIH DQ 163.3 (a)
Heat 2

1 53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL 53.78
2 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 55.39
3 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 56.42
4 15 Amaliya Sharoyan 1988 ARM 56.75
5 133 Camelia Florina Gal 1992 ROU 56.76
6 38 Gabriela Georieva 1997 BUL 58.39

192 Zeynep Baş 1996 TUR DQ 162.8
61 Ida Šimunčić 1996 CRO MED

Heat 3
1 71 Eleni Artymata 1986 CYP 51.29
2 166 Tamara Salaški 1988 SRB 52.26
3 130 Bianca Denisa Razor 1994 ROU 52.96
4 161 Maja Ćirić 1989 SRB 53.81
5 151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO 54.39
6 194 Dariia Stavnycha 1997 UKR 54.66
7 65 Kristina Dudek 1994 CRO 54.85
8 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 55.43

BIB Name YOB Country Results
1 71 Eleni Artymata 1986 CYP 51.29
2 166 Tamara Salaški 1988 SRB 52.26
3 130 Bianca Denisa Razor 1994 ROU 52.96
4 80 Despina Mourta GRE 52.98
5 53 Radostina Stoyanova 1995 BUL 53.78
6 161 Maja Ćirić 1989 SRB 53.81
7 151 Maja Pogorevc 1996 SLO 54.39
8 85 Evangelia Zigori GRE 54.49
9 194 Dariia Stavnycha 1997 UKR 54.66

10 65 Kristina Dudek 1994 CRO 54.85
11 173 Derya Yildirim 1994 TUR 55.39
12 193 Ivanna Avramchuk 1998 UKR 55.43
13 105 Vijona Kryeziu 1997 KOS 56.42
14 15 Amaliya Sharoyan 1988 ARM 56.75
15 133 Camelia Florina Gal 1992 ROU 56.76
16 120 Katerina Timcevska 1997 MKD 57.57
17 38 Gabriela Georieva 1997 BUL 58.39
18 5 Iljana Beqiri 2000 ALB 59.99
19 18 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 60.50
20 119 Maria Jonoska 2001 MKD 62.24

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  00:45



20 July 2018

Event: 800 m - WOMEN Start: 21:35
Record: 1:56.42

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 140 Florina Pierdevara 1990 ROU 2:09.01
2 198 Jerneja Smonkar 1992 SLO 2:09.47
3 135 Cristina Daniela Balan 1998 ROU 2:09.54
4 197 Natalia Pyrozhenko 1997 UKR 2:09.97
5 51 Polina Todorova 1997 BUL 2:11.02
6 162 Marija Stambolć 1993 SRB 2:12.21
7 25 Jelena Gajić 1997 BIH 2:12.53
8 184 Hatice Ünzir 1995 TUR 2:13.06

Heat 2
1 89 Konstanτina Giannopoulou GRE 2:04.65
2 58 Viktoriya J. Georgieva 1999 BUL 2:16.16
3 104 Gresa Bakraçi 1995 KOS 2:16.67
4 17 Lilit Harutyunyan 1993 ARM 2:17.28
5 16 Angelina Avagyan 2000 ARM 2:18.34
6 106 Daria Milaş 1993 MDA 2:19.75
7 124 Renata Sokolovska 1998 MKD 2:21.85
8 3 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 2:28.40

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 89 Konstanτina Giannopoulou GRE 2:04.65

2 140 Florina Pierdevara 1990 ROU 2:09.01

3 198 Jerneja Smonkar 1992 SLO 2:09.47

4 135 Cristina Daniela Balan 1998 ROU 2:09.54

5 197 Natalia Pyrozhenko 1997 UKR 2:09.97

6 51 Polina Todorova 1997 BUL 2:11.02

7 162 Marija Stambolć 1993 SRB 2:12.21

8 25 Jelena Gajić 1997 BIH 2:12.53

9 184 Hatice Ünzir 1995 TUR 2:13.06

10 58 Viktoriya J. Georgieva 1999 BUL 2:16.16

11 104 Gresa Bakraçi 1995 KOS 2:16.67

12 17 Lilit Harutyunyan 1993 ARM 2:17.28

13 16 Angelina Avagyan 2000 ARM 2:18.34

14 106 Daria Milaş 1993 MDA 2:19.75

15 124 Renata Sokolovska 1998 MKD 2:21.85

16 3 Ejona Cufe 1998 ALB 2:28.40

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:21/07/2018  00:45



20 July 2018

Event: 3000 m - WOMEN Start: 20:20
Record: 8:46.19

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 167 Teodora Simović 1993 SRB 9:30.63
2 136 Cristina Simion 1991 ROU 9:31.69
3 182 Fatma Arik 1997 TUR 9:40.23
4 64 Klara Andrijašević 2001 CRO 9:43.53
5 63 Katarina Vukančić 1999 CRO 9:46.34
6 172 Damla Çelik 1997 TUR 9:57.43
7 34 Dilyana Minkina 1997 BUL 10:04.41
8 44 Marinela Nineva 1993 BUL 10:10.49
9 22 Alma Hrnjić 1997 BIH 10:43.19

10 116 Andrijana Pop Arsova 1990 MKD 11:03.01
11 4 Elsuida Locaj 2001 ALB 13:42.96

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:21/07/2018  00:45



21 July 2018

Event: 5000 m - WOMEN Start: 20:35
Record: 15:27.33

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 167 Teodora Simović 1993 SRB 16:41.80
2 178 Emine Hatun Tuna 1995 TUR 16:44.79
3 189 Sümeyye Erol 1997 TUR 16:46.18
4 63 Katarina Vukančić 1999 CRO 16:52.01
5 47 Militza Mircheva 1994 BUL 16:56.17
6 44 Marinela Nineva 1993 BUL 17:20.71
7 152 Neja Krišnar 1991 SLO 17:38.85
8 116 Andrijana Pop Arsova 1990 MKD 19:10.86

8 Klea Malaj 2001 ALB DNF

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora

Printed:22/07/2018  00:08



Event: DISCUS THROW - WOMEN Start:

Record: 70.20
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 158 Dragana Tomašević 1983 SRB 55.67 56.83 59.77 59.81 60.19 58.96 60.19

2 79 Chrysoula Anagnostopoulou 1991 GRE 54.64 53.77 58.67 X 56.76 57.10 58.67

3 100 Estel Valeanu 1999 ISR 47.68 51.46 47.69 43.03 50.42 X 51.46

4 54 Renata Petkova 1995 BUL 45.41 50.70 49.08 49.01 49.25 50.86 50.86

5 26 Mediha Salkić 1999 BIH 48.88 X 44.92 43.49 42.19 X 48.88

6 142 Ioana Diana Tiganasu 2000 ROU X 42.55 X 42.33 X 41.56 42.55

7 50 Polina Makaeva 1998 BUL X 40.19 38.96 41.20 X 42.16 42.16

8 24 Gorana Tešanović 1977 BIH 41.10 X 42.02 41.16 41.97 41.90 42.02

9 123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD 32.52 33.03 r 33.03

10 20 Zhanna Shanazaryan 1984 ARM 30.00 X X r 30.00

11 9 Maria Lepuri 2000 ALB X X 29.08 29.08

12 11 Pamela Asllani 2002 ALB X 23.53 22.93 23.53

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

21 July 2018 Stara Zagora

17:45

Printed:22/07/2018  00:08



Event: HIGH JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 2.01
BIB Name YOB Country 145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 184 188 190 195 203 Results

1 48 Mirela Demireva 1989 BUL - - - - - - - - O - XO XXO XXX 195

2 195 Liliia Klintsova 1997 UKR - - - - - - O XO O XX- X 184

3 187 Rümeysa Ökdem 2000 TUR - - - - O O XXO O O XXX 184

4 137 Daniela Stanciu 1987 ROU - - - - - O XXO O XXO XX- r 184

5 126 Marija Vuković 1992 MNE - - - - - - XXO O XXX 180

6 95 Tatiana Gusin 1994 GRE - - - - - - XO XO XXX 180

7 69 Sara Aščić 1997 CRO - - - - O XO XO XO XXX 180

8 179 Esmanur Alkaç 1996 TUR - - - - - O O XXO XXX 180

8 55 Venelina Veneva-Mateeva 1974 BUL - - - - O O O XXO XXX 180

10 30 Sara Lučić 2000 BIH - - - - O O O XXX 175

10 97 Danielle Frenkel 1987 ISR - - - - - O O XXX 175

12 88 Ioanna Zakka 1996 GRE - - - - - O XXX 170

12 169 Zorana Bukvić 1993 SRB - - - - O O XXX 170

14 117 Besijana Mustafa 2000 MKD O O O XXX 155

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

21 July 2018

19:30

Stara Zagora

Printed:22/07/2018  00:09



Event: JAVELIN THROW - WOMEN Start:

Record: 59.48
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 163 Marija Vučenović 1993 SRB 57.60 58.67 56.73 58.85 58.01 60.60 60.60

2 93 Sofia Ifantidou 1986 GRE 53.8 55.00 54.50 52.88 57.37 56.17 57.37

3 139 Florina Andreea Necsoiu 1997 ROU 44.64 50.11 48.32 47.16 52.24 48.66 52.24

4 45 Mihaela Petkova 1999 BUL 44.37 X 50.50 X 44.49 X 50.50

5 102 Margaryta Dorozhon 1987 ISR X 49.73 X X - r 49.73

6 33 Vanja Spaić 1995 BIH 48.61 49.20 - X r 49.20 Y.C.125.5

7 113 Valeria Lungu 1993 MDA 41.71 44.00 44.90 X X X 44.90

8 56 Verziniya Milashka 1992 BUL 40.25 41.32 39.88 X - - 41.32

10 Marsela Luzi 2000 ALB X X X NM

123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

20:30

Printed:21/07/2018  00:46



Event: LONG JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 7.14
BIB Name YOB Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Results

1 138 Florentina Costina Iusco 1996 ROU 6.59 1.1 X -0.1 6.31 -0.9 X 0.6 6.52 1.4 X -1.7 6.59

2 39 Gabriela Petrova 1992 BUL 6.19 0.6 6.39 -0.9 6.33 -1.4 6.39 0.2 5.60 1.4 6.48 -1.1 6.48

3 129 Angela Morosanu 1988 ROU 6.26 1.5 6.24 0.7 6.13 -1.9 X -0.2 6.48 0.8 6.26 -0.8 6.48

4 46 Milena Mitkova 1990 BUL 6.25 1.2 X -0.1 X -0.9 X 0.1 6.28 0.2 6.42 1.4 6.42

5 87 Haido Alexouli 1991 GRE 6.25 1.2 6.10 0.7 X -1.9 X -0.2 X 0.5 6.25 0.1 6.25

6 72 Filippa Fotopoulou 1996 CYP 6.18 0.5 X 1.2 5.69 -1.4 6.04 0.3 6.01 0.2 6.06 0.2 6.18

7 68 Paola Borović 1995 CRO X 0.4 6.08 -1.0 X 0.2 X 0.0 X 0.2 6.12 1.5 6.12

8 82 Eleni Koutsaliari 1998 GRE X 1.5 6.03 0.8 5.66 -0.3 5.67 -0.6 X -0.2 X 0.9 6.03

9 165 Sara Lukić 1999 SRB X 1.1 5.86 -1.5 5.97 -0.2 5.97

10 190 Tuğba Aydin 1994 TUR 5.89 1.7 5.57 -1.4 5.74 -0.2 5.89

11 7 Joana Hazisllari 2000 ALB 5.31 1.8 X 0.3 5.08 -0.5 5.31

12 122 Martina Miroska 1997 MKD 5.16 1.4 X -1.3 X -1.4 5.16

13 123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD 4.75 0.6 4.91 -0.2 4.56 -2.3 4.91

101 Hanna Minenko 1989 ISR DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

21 July 2018 Stara Zagora

19:00

Printed:22/07/2018  00:10



Event: SHOT PUT - WOMEN Start:

Record: 21.11
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 52 Radoslava Mavrodieva 1987 BUL 18.25 X 18.33 X X 18.95 18.95

2 108 Dimitriana Surdu 1994 MDA 16.80 17.24 X 17.36 X 16.11 17.36 Y.C. 125.5

3 94 Stamatia Scarvelis 1996 GRE X X 15.51 X X X 15.51

4 26 Mediha Salkić 1999 BIH 12.76 13.00 12.92 13.76 13.95 14.06 14.06

5 144 Lenuta Burueana 1996 ROU 13.54 13.34 13.92 X 14.05 r 14.05

6 54 Renata Petkova 1995 BUL 12.90 13.78 13.89 X 13.63 13.65 13.89

7 24 Gorana Tešanović 1977 BIH 11.80 12.66 13.74 X X X 13.74

8 154 Tjaša Križan 2000 SLO 11.72 12.14 12.44 12.79 12.37 X 12.79

9 20 Zhanna Shanazaryan 1984 ARM 9.23 9.82 X 9.82

10 123 Mateja Efremovska 1994 MKD 8.72 7.48 8.29 8.72

11 Pamela Asllani 2002 ALB DNS

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

19:20

Printed:21/07/2018  00:47
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